
 

 

 

 

2018 Fete Sponsors 

Please give thanks and support to the generous businesses that support our school community 

Platinum Sponsors 

Ben Cannon- Ray White Stones Corner www.raywhitestonescorner.com.au 07 3394 2338 

Camp Hill Dental www.camphilldental.com.au 07 3843 1894 
John Pearcy Audiology www.johnpearcyaudiology.com.au 07 3398 8862 
Langlands Park Memorial Pool www.langlandspool.com.au 07 3397 7436 

 

 

Gold Sponsors 

AJ Crossfit www.ajcrossfit.com.au 0423 176 808 
Bells Pure Ice www.bellspureice.com.au/ 1300 723 557 

Carina Leagues Club www.carinaleaguesclub.com.au 07 3843 9200 
Carina North Quality Meats www.carinanorthqualitymeats.com.au/ 07 3398 4373 

Councillor Kara Cook- Morningside 
Ward Office 

https://crkaracook.com.au/ 07 3407 8200 

E and C Electrical www.eandcelectrical.com.au/ 07 3368 1913 

Flight Centre  www.flightcentre.com.au 133 133 
Foresto EyeQ Optometrists www.eyeq.com.au/optometrists/spring

-hill/ 
07 3831 2900 

Hon. Di Farmer- Member for Bulimba https://www.parliament.qld.gov.au/me
mbers/current/list/MemberDetails?ID=
3172667384 

07 3399 9492 

inSite Construction Services http://www.insiteconstructions.com.au
/ 

0406 317 139 

Jarvis Electrical www.jarviselectrical.com.au 0419 931 198 
LAK Constructions www.lakconstructions.com.au 0408 181 558 
Libertine Parfumerie www.libertineparfumerie.com.au 07 3216 0122 
McPherson Plant Hire www.mcphersonplanthire.com.au 07 3843 4147 
Michael Hill and the Lowe Family www.michaelhill.com.au 1800 445 590 
Moreton Hire www.moreton.net.au 07 3307 4444 

Party Time Amusements www.partytimeamusements.com.au 07 5543 6328 

Pig n Whistle www.pignwhistle.com.au 07 3106 3193 
Queensland Rugby Union www.redsrugby.com.au/ 1300 QLD REDS 
Style Electrical Pty Ltd www.styleelectrical.com.au 07 3343 8017 

Sweatshop Live Covers Band https://www.facebook.com/Sweatshop-
136495759742220/info?tab=page_info 

0412 116 090 

Twin Sound Tim Tainsh - Musician, DJ, MC 
 

 

10 Stephen Street 
Camp Hill, Qld 4152 
Email: stthomassponsorship@gmail.com 
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Silver Sponsors 

ADG Engineers (Aust) Pty Ltd www.adgce.com 1300 657 402 
Aspire Consulting http://aspire-ca.com.au/ 07 3036 1600 
Bakers Delight Camp Hill https://www.bakersdelight.com.au/bake

ry-locator/camp-hill/ 
07 3324 9485 

Clem Jones Centre www.clemjonescentre.com.au 07 3398 2107 
Coorparoo Boxing Club www.coorparooboxinggym.com 0411 692 553 
Easy Craft www.easycraft.com.au 07 3906 7200 
Ella Bache- Coorparoo http://coorparoo.ellabache.com.au/ 07 3172 9456 
Empire Office Furniture http://empirefurniture.com.au/ 0406 589 729 
Katrina Christ Photographer www.katrinachrist.com.au 07 3891 5885 
McGuires' Colmslie Hotels www.mcguireshotels.com.au 07 3399 8222 
MissFit PT www.missfitpt.com.au 0438 614 619 

West Village www.westvillage.com.au 1300 985 465 
 

Bronze Sponsors 

Brisbane Bullets www.brisbanebullets.com.au/ 0438 354 013 
Camp Hill Bowls Club www.camphillbowls.com 07 3398 1297 
McDonalds Coorparoo www.mcdonalds.com.au 07 3397 9956 
SurfStitch www.surfstitch.com 1300 420 184 
Swimwear Shack www.swimwearshack.com.au 07 3391 0311 
Tans Taekwondo www.tans.com.au 07 3311 1991 

 

Valued Sponsors 

Australia Zoo  www.australiazoo.com.au/ 07 5436 2000 
Billabong www.au.billabong.com 07 5589 9899 
Brisbane City Indoor Sports Centre - 
Coorparoo 

www.brisbanecityindoorsports.com.au/ 07 3535 0500 

Broncos www.broncos.com.au 07 3858 9111 
Dendy Coorparoo www.dendy.com.au/cinemas/coorparoo 07 3493 3333 
Fluid the Color Salon www.fluidsalons.com 07 3398 6945 
Gardiner Chess gardinerchess.com.au/ 07 5522 7221 
Hairdressers of Camp Hill http://hairdressersofcamphill.com.au/ 07 3398 1099 
HART Sport  https://www.hartsport.com.au/ 1300 764 719 
Hutchinson Builders www.hutchinsonbuilders.com.au/ 07 3335 5000 
Jacu www.jacu.com.au 0419 420 006 
JB HIFI www.jbhifi.com.au 

 

Laserforce Wooloongabba www.laserforce.com.au/ 07 3891 1031 
Maleny Dairies www.malenydairies.com/ 07 5494 2392 

Merlo Coffee www.merlo.com.au 07 3620 4200 
No More Knots www.nomoreknots.com.au 07 3891 6555  

Olli Skin www.olliskin.com.au/ 07 3395 1088 

Premium Pilates www.premiumpilates.com.au 0402 680 724 

QPAC www.qpac.com.au/ 
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Revel Brewing Company, Bulimba www.revelbrewingco.com.au 07 38995470 
Soap and Sugar Medispa http://soapandsugarmedispa.com.au/ 07 3398 3153 

Sue's Shop www.suesshop.com.au/ 07 3398 5106 

Terri Butler- Member for Griffiths http://www.terributlermp.com/ 07 3899 4031 
Terry White Chemmart Coorparoo www.terrywhitechemmart.com.au 07 3397 5884 
Victoria Park www.victoriapark.com.au 07 3252 0666 
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